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The menu of India Bistro from Plainfield includes 97 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $12.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. India Bistro in Plainfield, Indiana, USA
offers a wide variety of vegan and vegetarian options with bold and delicious flavors. Despite its size, the
restaurant is known for its big flavors that will leave you satisfied.
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10 Most Popular

PAPPADAM

Sandwiches

CHICKEN NAAN WRAP

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Side Dishes

ACHAAR

Drinks

SOFT DRINK COKE PEPSI
PRODUCTS

Vegetarian Specialties

PALAK PANEER

Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA

Lassi

MANGO LASSI

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

$4.0

$9.5

$6.0

$2.0

$1.5

$3.5

Tandoori Dishes

35. BISTRO CHICKEN TIKKA

KABAB $19.0
Grilled Items

34. TANDOORI CHICKEN $19.0
Other Beverages

CHAI HOT OR ICED $3.5
Chinese-Style Appetizers
7. FRIED CHICKEN $10.0
Rice Trays

BASMATI PLAIN RICE $3.5
Shuruvat (Appetizers)

4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN $10.0
Entrées

3. VEGETABLE PAKORA $9.0
1. VEG SAMOSA $7.0
Extras

2 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS

ONION, MINT, OR TAMARIND

CHUTNEY $3.0
Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert
59. KHEER $3.5
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58. GULAB JAMUN $3.5
Starters

8. CHILI CHICKEN $10.0
5. CHILI PANEER $10.0
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

Chaat

56. SAMOSA CHAAT $10.0
VEGGIE NAAN WRAP $9.0
57. ALOO TIKKI CHAAT $9.5
Goat Curries

32. GOAT MUGHLAI CURRY $19.0
31. GOAT CURRY $19.0
33. GOAT SAAG CURRY $19.0
Fish Or Shrimp Curries

28. CURRY $19.0
29. VINDALOO CURRY $19.0
30. TIKKA MASALA CURRY $19.0

Rice Indian Biryani

55. LAMB BIRYANI $19.0
53. VEGETABLE BIRYANI $16.0
54. CHICKEN BIRYANI $18.0

Ingredients Used

BUTTER
GARLIC

MANGO
SHRIMP

Lamb Curries

27. LAMB SAAG CURRY $19.0
23. LAMB CURRY $19.0
24. LAMB VINDALOO CURRY $19.0

25. LAMB TIKKA MASALA CURRY $19.0
26. LAMB SHAHI KORMA CURRY $19.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

LAMB
DESSERTS
CHICKEN
APPETIZER

Chicken Curries

16. CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CURRY

17. CHICKEN CURRY $18.0
22. CHICKEN TIKKA SAAG CURRY $18.0
21. CHICKEN MAKHANI CURRY $18.0

$18.0

20. CHICKEN KORMA CURRY $18.0
18. CHICKEN VINDALOO CURRY $18.0
19. KADAHI CHICKEN CURRY $18.0
Bread

9. BISTRO NAAN BREAD $4.0
10. TANDOORI ROTI BREAD $4.0
11. GARLIC NAAN BREAD $4.5
12. ONION KULCHA BREAD $5.0
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13. PANEER KULCHA BREAD
14. CHILI NAAN BREAD
15. BISTRO BASKET BREAD

Indian
RAITA
SAAG
| GARLIC NAAN

ROTI
CHICKEN SAAG

BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY
KORMA

TIKKA MASALA
CHAI

NAAN

Vegetarian Curries

49. ALOO PALAK CURRY

$5.0 36.
$5.0 37.
$13.0 38.
39.

40.

$4.0 41.
42.

48.

43.

DAL MAKHANI CURRY
ALOO GOBHI CURRY
CHANA MASALA CURRY
SHAHI PANEER CURRY
VEGETABLE KORMA CURRY
PANEER PASANDA CURRY
MUTTER PANEER CURRY
PALAK MUSHROOM CURRY
PAALAK PANEER CURRY

(SAAG)

44
45
50
51
52
46
47

. ALOO MUTTER CURRY

. MALAI KOFTA CURRY

. MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

. POTATO VINDALOO CURRY

. CHHOLE BHATOORAY CURRY
. MUTTER MUSHROOM CURRY
. PANEER TIKKA MASALA

CURRY

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0

$16.0

India Bistro

130 N Perry Rd, Plainfield,
Indiana, USA, 46168, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00
Thursday 11:00 -2
Friday 11:00 -22:0

Saturday 11:00 -22:00

Sunday 11:00 -15:

:00
-21:00
1:00

0

00
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