



https://menuweb.menu 130 N Perry Rd, Plainfield, Indiana, USA, 46168, United States +13177427300 - http://www.indiabistro.net









The **menu of India Bistro** from Plainfield includes **97** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost approximately \$12.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. India Bistro in Plainfield, Indiana, USA offers a wide variety of vegan and <u>vegetarian</u> options with bold and delicious flavors. Despite its size, the restaurant is known for its big flavors that will leave you satisfied.

COFFEE

N	
1	1

\$3.5

			100	
10 Most Popular PAPPADAM	\$4.0	Tandoori Dishes 35. BISTRO CHICKEN TIKKA	\$19.0	
		KABAB	,	
Sandwiches		Grilled Items		
CHICKEN NAAN WRAP	\$9.5	34. TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$19.0	
Salad		34. TANDOOKI OHIOKEN	Ψ13.0	
		Other Beverages		
MIXED SALAD	\$6.0	CHAI HOT OR ICED	\$3.5	
Side Dishes				
ACHAAR	\$2.0	Chinese-Style Appetizers		
ACHAAR	Φ2.0	7. FRIED CHICKEN	\$10.0	
Drinks		- . -		
SOFT DRINK COKE PEPSI	04 =	Rice Trays		
PRODUCTS	\$1.5	BASMATI PLAIN RICE	\$3.5	
Vegetarian Specialties		Shuruvat (Annetizers)	•	
Vegetarian Specialties		Shuruvat (Appetizers)		
Vegetarian Specialties PALAK PANEER		Shuruvat (Appetizers) 4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN	\$10.0	
•		, ,		
PALAK PANEER		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN		
PALAK PANEER Wine		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées	\$10.0	
PALAK PANEER Wine		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA 1. VEG SAMOSA	\$10.0 \$9.0	
Wine MARSALA		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$10.0 \$9.0	
Wine MARSALA Chicken Wings WINGS		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA 1. VEG SAMOSA	\$10.0 \$9.0	
Wine MARSALA Chicken Wings		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA 1. VEG SAMOSA Extras 2 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS ONION, MINT, OR TAMARIND	\$10.0 \$9.0	
Wine MARSALA Chicken Wings WINGS		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA 1. VEG SAMOSA Extras 2 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$9.0 \$7.0	
Wine MARSALA Chicken Wings WINGS Asian Specialties SAMOSA		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA 1. VEG SAMOSA Extras 2 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS ONION, MINT, OR TAMARIND	\$9.0 \$7.0	
Wine MARSALA Chicken Wings WINGS Asian Specialties SAMOSA Lassi		4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA 1. VEG SAMOSA Extras 2 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS ONION, MINT, OR TAMARIND CHUTNEY	\$9.0 \$7.0	
Wine MARSALA Chicken Wings WINGS Asian Specialties SAMOSA	\$3.5	4. GOBHI MANCHURIAN Entrées 3. VEGETABLE PAKORA 1. VEG SAMOSA Extras 2 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS ONION, MINT, OR TAMARIND CHUTNEY Chicken	\$9.0 \$7.0	

Dessert

59. KHEER

GARLIC

	1	Course of the last
	A	
		CANADA STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH

			-
58. GULAB JAMUN	\$3.5	MANGO	
		SHRIMP	
Starters			
8. CHILI CHICKEN	\$10.0	Lamb Curries	
5. CHILI PANEER	\$10.0	27. LAMB SAAG CURRY	\$19.0
		23. LAMB CURRY	\$19.0
Restaurant Category		24. LAMB VINDALOO CURRY	\$19.0
VEGAN		25. LAMB TIKKA MASALA CURRY	\$19.0
VEGETARIAN		26. LAMB SHAHI KORMA CURRY	\$19.0
Chaat		These Types Of Dishe	S
56. SAMOSA CHAAT	\$10.0	Are Being Served	
VEGGIE NAAN WRAP	\$9.0	FISH	
57. ALOO TIKKI CHAAT	\$9.5	LAMB	
		DESSERTS	
Goat Curries		CHICKEN	
32. GOAT MUGHLAI CURRY	\$19.0	APPETIZER	
31. GOAT CURRY	\$19.0		
33. GOAT SAAG CURRY	\$19.0	Chicken Curries	
Fish Or Shrimp Curries	S	16. CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA CURRY	\$18.0
28. CURRY	\$19.0	17. CHICKEN CURRY	\$18.0
29. VINDALOO CURRY	\$19.0	22. CHICKEN TIKKA SAAG CURRY	\$18.0
30. TIKKA MASALA CURRY	\$19.0	21. CHICKEN MAKHANI CURRY	\$18.0
		20. CHICKEN KORMA CURRY	\$18.0
Rice Indian Biryani		18. CHICKEN VINDALOO CURRY	\$18.0
55. LAMB BIRYANI	\$19.0	19. KADAHI CHICKEN CURRY	\$18.0
53. VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$16.0	Dan and	
54. CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$18.0	Bread	
		9. BISTRO NAAN BREAD	\$4.0
Ingredients Used		10. TANDOORI ROTI BREAD	\$4.0
BUTTER		11. GARLIC NAAN BREAD	\$4.5

12. ONION KULCHA BREAD

\$5.0

	CA.	55
	F	

13. PANEER KULCHA BREAD	\$5.0	36. DAL MAKHANI CURRY	\$16.0
14. CHILI NAAN BREAD	\$5.0	37. ALOO GOBHI CURRY	\$16.0
15. BISTRO BASKET BREAD	\$13.0	38. CHANA MASALA CURRY	\$16.0
		39. SHAHI PANEER CURRY	\$16.0
Indian		40. VEGETABLE KORMA CURRY	\$16.0
RAITA	\$4.0	41. PANEER PASANDA CURRY	\$16.0
SAAG		42. MUTTER PANEER CURRY	\$16.0
GARLIC NAAN		48. PALAK MUSHROOM CURRY	\$16.0
ROTI		43. PAALAK PANEER CURRY	\$16.0
CHICKEN SAAG		(SAAG)	,
BUTTER CHICKEN		44. ALOO MUTTER CURRY	\$16.0
CHICKEN CURRY		45. MALAI KOFTA CURRY	\$16.0
KORMA		50. MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY	\$16.0
TIKKA MASALA		51. POTATO VINDALOO CURRY	\$16.0
CHAI		52. CHHOLE BHATOORAY CURRY	\$18.0
NAAN		46. MUTTER MUSHROOM CURRY	\$16.0
Vegetarian Curries		47. PANEER TIKKA MASALA CURRY	\$16.0

Vegetarian Curries

49. ALOO PALAK CURRY \$16.0

India Bistro

130 N Perry Rd, Plainfield, Indiana, USA, 46168, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -15:00



Made with Menu